Akole Taluka Education Society's

PERFECT
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AKOLE
List of holidays
Date Day Holiday
07/06/2025 Saturday Bakri Eid
09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
05/09/2025 Friday Id- E- Milad
06/09/2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi
22/09/2025 Monday Ghatsthapana
02/10/2025 Thursday Dussehra
1710/2025 - 01/11/2025 | Fri-Sat Diwali Holidays
05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas holidays
14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti
18/02/2026 Wednesday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
04/03/2025 Wednesday - Dhulivandan
18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday

“Education is our passport o the future, ff)r tomo;row
belong to the people who prepare for it today.

List of Activities
Primary & Secondary Section

Date Day Celebrations
21/06/2025 Saturday Yoga Day .
05/07/2025 Saturday Tree Plantation
27/09/2025 Saturday Dandiya Dhamaka
24/12/2025 Wednesday | Annual Cultural Festa
03/01/2026 Saturday Social Work
27102/2026 Friday Fun Fair
28/02/2026 Saturday Science, Art & Craft Exhibition
Note :

Birth & Death Anniversaries of great leaders will be
celebrated as per the days.

Educational tour / field trip & Prize distribution will be
taken as per the schedule.

Owl"

(22)

(23

ipat
perfect International School
NP.TaI.Akole.DistAhmednagar
Pin Code- 422601 (Maharashlra)




(N Competitions
\$fr. (Class-5"t0 8") Akole Taluka Education Society's
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12025 Saturday Poster Making / Logo Designing =
772025 Saturday | Rangoliimehandi/ Drawing Celebrations
-
02/08/2025 Saturd Imagi i E
aturday maginary Story Telling Date Day Celebrations
23/08/2025 Saturday Best From Waste |
13/09/2025 Saturday Dictionary Making 01/04/2025 Tueasday Back to Schoo
20/09/2025 Saturday Sudoku 02/06/2025 Monday School Reopens
15/11/2025 Saturday Computer Typing 06/06/2025 Friday Bakri Id
07/01/26- 09/01/26 | Wed-fri Sports Week / Annual Sport Meet 05/07/2025 Saturday Bal Dindi
11/02/2026 Wednesday | Solo Dance / Fancy Dress / Singing 10/07/2025 Thursday Guru Pournima
Date of Assessments 29/07/2025 Tuesday Nag Panchami
Date eGsemont 08/08/2025 Friday Rakshabandhan
07/07/2025-08/07/2025 PT 1 13/08/2025 Wednesday Gopal Kala, Pateti
18/08/2025-20/08/2025 PIi2 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day
06/10/2025-16/10/2025 SA1 21/08/2025 Thursday Bail Pola
08/12/2025-10/12/2025 PT3 04/09/2025 Thursday Teachers Day, Eid-e-Milad
27/01/2026-29/01/2026 Bl 27/09/2025 Saturday Dandiya Dhamaka
H0N025-25/032020 S 01/10/2025 Wednesday Dussehra
Teacher Parents Meet & Open Day 16/10/2025 Thursday Diwali
13/01/2026 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
Day Date J
= - 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day
28/06/2025 Saturday - Meeting :
19/0712025 Saturday Open Day 03/03/2026 Tuesday Holi
30/08/2025 Saturday Meeting Note : Birth & Death Anniversaries of great leaders will be
Open Day _ celebrated as per the days.
e SA £ Educational tour/ field trip & Prize distribution will be taken as per
03/01/2026 Saturday Open Dy the schedule.
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Pre-Primary Section INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AKOLE
= Competitions il
ate Da Celebrati |
L o ( Class - Play Gr to Senior KG ) ’
14/06/2025 Saturday Red Colour Day Date Day Competitions
21/08/2025 Saturday Yoga Day 12/07/2025 Saturday | Handwriting
05/07/2025 Saturday Tree Plantation 16/07/2025 Saturday | Art & Craft/ Colouring
10/07/2025 Thursday Dad / Mom at School 02/08/2025 Saturday | Elocution 1 ‘
26/07/2025 Saturday Yellow Colour Day 13/09/2025 Saturday | Poem Recitation ||
16/08/2025 Saturday Vegetables Day 20/09/2025 Saturday | Story Telling
27/09/2025 Saturday Dandiya Dhamaka 15/11/2025 Saturday | G.k.Quiz 1 ’\
2211172025 Saturday FveE DY 07/01/26 - 09/01/26| Wed. - Fri.| Sports Week il
24/12/2025 | Wednesday|  Annual Cultural Festival Al02a02 ey | opence Fency Dress/Singing It!
|
03/01/2026 Saturday Social Work — il
Competitions
13/01/2026 Tuesday Black & White Colour Day ———
(Class-1"to4™)
29/01/2026 Saturday Blue Colour Day te Day ComDetitions
ASLiZie0 || Eriday Siand fatens Dy 12/07/2025 Saturday | Rangoli/ Mehandi
27/02/2026 Friday Fun Fair 16/07/2025 Saturday | Story Telling | é
14/03/2026 Saturday Green Colour Day 23/08/2025 Saturday | Best From Waste / Clay Moulding il
13/09/2025 Saturday | Essay & Handwriting
Note : Birth & Death Anniversaries of great leaders will be 20/09/2025 Saturday | Sanskrit Hymes
celebrated as per the days. 15/11/2025 Saturday G.k. Quiz
Educational tour/ field trip & Prize distribution will be taken as 07/01/26 - 09/01/26 | Wed-fi Sports Week
per the schedule. . 12/02/2026 Thursday | Solo Dance / Fancy Dress / Singing
A\ |
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